Apellido
Benitez

Burges
Campagno
Cap

Dolcini

Fullone

Galera
Llancaqueo
Lugli

Luna Silva
Luquet
Panarace

Sala

Saucedo Veron
Serpe

Sirvent
Trombotto Herfert
Valdez Capuccino
Vedovaldi
Zaniratto

Nombres
Luciana Ailen
Florencia
Rocio Soledad
Sofia

Vanina Ethel
Johanna Antonella
Valentina
Elizabeth

Juan

Carla Romina
Melisa Luciana
Franco Giovanni
Jimena

Ayelen

Aurora

Emilia

Arne

Lucas

Carla

Natalia

Numero de alumno
54750/5
60015/7
53326/7
59328/6
59846/5
59833/9
58564/3
48302/5
60487/7
49178/5
60102/4
60420/7
59537/3
58257/4
53789/7
60161/6
60173/1
60191/3
58674/9
59390/3

Notas Primer Parcial

Aprobado

Desaprobado
Recupera1y 4

Desaprobado

Desaprobado
Aprobado (7)

Recupera1y4
Desaprobado
Aprobado
Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobado (7)
Desaprobado
Desaprobado

1er Parcial 2da fecha

Aprobado (9)

Desaprobado
Aprobado (5)

Aprobado
Desaprobado

Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobado (9)
Aprobado

Desaprobado

Aprobado
Desaprobado

Segundo Parcial
Aprobado (6)

Recupera2y 3
Aprobado

Desaprobado

Aprobado

Recupera 3y 4

Aprobado
Aprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobado (10)
Aprobado
Desaprobado

2do Parcial 2da Fecha

Aprobado (8)
Aprobado (7)

Desaprobado
Desaprobado
Aprobado (7)

Aprobado (7)
Aprobado (6)
Aprobado (5)

Aprobado (7)

Aprobado (9)



